262-38 (LS) As amended by the Committee on Finance and 

Government Operations. - V. Anthony Ada, Christopher M. Dueñas, Frank 

F. Blas, Jr., Sabrina Salas Matanane, Shelly V. Calvo, Tina Rose Muña-

Barnes, Telo T. Taitague. - AN ACT TO APPROPRIATE THE SUM OF 

EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY THOUSAND ($890,000) TO I 

LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN FOR ITS CYBERSECURITY AND 

AUTOMATIONS NEEDS FOR FY 2026. 

The Committee on Health and Veterans Affairs reports out the following Bills: 

1. Bill No. 206-38 (COR) As amended by the Committee on Health and 

Veterans Affairs.